No:

Name
1 Bailey
2 Stuart
3 David
4 Freddy
5 Ben
6 Jon
7 Colin
8 Mark
9 Mark
10 Dale
11 Jonathan
12 Ben
13 Michael
14 Alex
15 David
16 Dave
17 Simon
18 Phillip
19 Mick
20 Mark
21 Jono
22 Colin
23 Stephen
24 Mark
25 Kevin
26 Dougie
27 Andy
28 Michael
29 Antony
30 Richard
31 John
32 Doug
33 Martin
34 lan
35 Graham
36 Philip
37 Tom
38 Trevor
39 Andrew
40 Andy
41 Oliver
42 Andrew
43 Jake
44 David
45 Colin
46 john
47 David

Tibbs
Read
Hickman
Heath
Harrison
Yendell
Allsop
Ward
Elms
Knapp
Hawthorne
Read
Huskinson
Taylor
Barrett
Renham
Rye

Tickner-Wand

Treagus
Barr
Skilton
Grist
Barnes
Burden
Fishlock
Fox
Marlor
Machinek
Billingham
Harris
Seward
Johnson
Kemp
Hayward
Barton
Wiffen
Frearson
Newell
Bamford
Withers
Clark
Wenlock
Lilly
White
Searle
emery
Wiffen

Club

Waltham Chase Trials MCC
RRND

Thames MCC

Alton & District MC & CC
Ringwood MC & LCC
Thames MCC

Thames MCC

Thames MCC

Waltham Chase Trials MCC
Waltham Chase Trials MCC
Waltham Chase Trials MCC
RRND

RRND

Alton & District MC & CC
Waltham Chase Trials MCC
RRND

Waltham Chase Trials MCC
RRND

Waltham Chase Trials MCC
Alton & District MC & CC
RRND

Hookwood Trials Club
Waltham Chase Trials MCC
Waltham Chase Trials MCC
Thames MCC

RRND

Waltham Chase Trials MCC
Waltham Chase Trials MCC
Thames MCC

Normandy MCC

Tongham Tigers Sports MCC
Thames MCC

Horsham & District MCC
Tongham Tigers Sports MCC
Normandy MCC

Haslemere MCC

Waltham Chase Trials MCC
Tongham Tigers Sports MCC
Thames MCC

Waltham Chase Trials MCC
Haslemere MCC

Thames MCC

Thames MCC

Kingston & DMCC Ltd
Salisbury MC & LCC
Normandy MCC

Class
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Inter
Inter
Inter
Inter
Inter
Inter
Inter
Inter
Inter
Inter
Inter
0/40
0/40
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
0/50
0/50
0/50
0/50
0/50
T/Shock
T/Shock
T/Shock
T/Shock
T/Shock
Pre67 Red
Pre67 Red
Pre67 Red
Pre67 Red
Pre67 Red
Pre67 Yell
Pre67 Yell
Pre67 Yell
S/Man
S/Man
S/Man
S/Man
S/Man
S/Man
S/Man

Route
White
White
White
White
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Bike
Beta evo
Gas Gas
Vertigo
Trs
Montesa
Beta
Scorpa
Montesa
Beta evo
EM

Beta

Gas Gas
Gasgas
Gas Gas
Beta

Gas Gas
Beta
Montessa
GASGAS
Trs
Montesa
Trsrr
Yamaha
Gasgas
TRS

Beta
Honda
Honda
yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Beta
Greeves
AlJS
Francis Bar
Matchless
AJS
Triumph
Bsa

BSA
Sherco
Beta
Montesa
gas gas
Beta

gas gas
TRS

CcC
250
300
300
300
260
300
300
300
250

250
250
250
250
250
125
300
300
300
300
260
300
250
250
250
250
200
192
175
200
250
200
250
246
250
400
300
230
250
343
290
125
260
250
250
125
250



48 lan Hill Normandy MCC S/Man Yellow Fantic 200 156
49 Arthur Frearson Haslemere MCC S/Man Yellow Scorpa 250
50 Connor  Johnson Normandy MCC Y/Expert White TRS 250



