

No:	Name	Club	Class	Route	Bike	CC	
1	Bailey	Tibbs	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	Expert	White	Beta evo	250
2	Stuart	Read	RRND	Expert	White	Gas Gas	300
3	David	Hickman	Thames MCC	Expert	White	Vertigo	300
4	Freddy	Heath	Alton & District MC & CC	Expert	White	Trs	300
5	Ben	Harrison	Ringwood MC & LCC	Inter	Blue	Montesa	260
6	Jon	Yendell	Thames MCC	Inter	Blue	Beta	300
7	Colin	Allsop	Thames MCC	Inter	Blue	Scorpa	300
8	Mark	Ward	Thames MCC	Inter	Blue	Montesa	300
9	Mark	Elms	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	Inter	Blue	Beta evo	250
10	Dale	Knapp	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	Inter	Blue	EM	0
11	Jonathan	Hawthorne	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	Inter	Blue	Beta	250
12	Ben	Read	RRND	Inter	Blue	Gas Gas	250
13	Michael	Huskinson	RRND	Inter	Blue	Gasgas	250
14	Alex	Taylor	Alton & District MC & CC	Inter	Blue	Gas Gas	250
15	David	Barrett	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	Inter	Blue	Beta	250
16	Dave	Renham	RRND	O/40	Blue	Gas Gas	125
17	Simon	Rye	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	O/40	Blue	Beta	300
18	Phillip	Tickner-Wand	RRND	Novice	Red	Montessa	300
19	Mick	Treagus	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	Novice	Red	GASGAS	300
20	Mark	Barr	Alton & District MC & CC	Novice	Red	Trs	300
21	Jono	Skilton	RRND	Novice	Red	Montesa	260
22	Colin	Grist	Hookwood Trials Club	Novice	Red	Trsrr	300
23	Stephen	Barnes	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	O/50	Red	Yamaha	250
24	Mark	Burden	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	O/50	Red	Gasgas	250
25	Kevin	Fishlock	Thames MCC	O/50	Red	TRS	250
26	Dougie	Fox	RRND	O/50	Red	Beta	250
27	Andy	Marlor		O/50	Red	Honda	200
28	Michael	Machinek	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	T/Shock	Red	Honda	192
29	Antony	Billingham	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	T/Shock	Red	yamaha	175
30	Richard	Harris	Thames MCC	T/Shock	Red	Yamaha	200
31	John	Seward	Normandy MCC	T/Shock	Red	Honda	250
32	Doug	Johnson	Tongham Tigers Sports MCC	T/Shock	Red	Beta	200
33	Martin	Kemp	Thames MCC	Pre67 Red	Red	Greeves	250
34	Ian	Hayward	Horsham & District MCC	Pre67 Red	Red	AJS	246
35	Graham	Barton	Tongham Tigers Sports MCC	Pre67 Red	Red	Francis Bar	250
36	Philip	Wiffen	Normandy MCC	Pre67 Red	Red	Matchless	400
37	Tom	Frearson	Haslemere MCC	Pre67 Red	Red	AJS	300
38	Trevor	Newell	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	Pre67 Yell	Yellow	Triumph	230
39	Andrew	Bamford	Tongham Tigers Sports MCC	Pre67 Yell	Yellow	Bsa	250
40	Andy	Withers	Thames MCC	Pre67 Yell	Yellow	BSA	343
41	Oliver	Clark	Waltham Chase Trials MCC	S/Man	Yellow	Sherco	290
42	Andrew	Wenlock	Haslemere MCC	S/Man	Yellow	Beta	125
43	Jake	Lilly	Thames MCC	S/Man	Yellow	Montesa	260
44	David	White	Thames MCC	S/Man	Yellow	gas gas	250
45	Colin	Searle	Kingston & DMCC Ltd	S/Man	Yellow	Beta	250
46	john	emery	Salisbury MC & LCC	S/Man	Yellow	gas gas	125
47	David	Wiffen	Normandy MCC	S/Man	Yellow	TRS	250

48 Ian	Hill	Normandy MCC	S/Man	Yellow	Fantic 200	156
49 Arthur	Frearson	Haslemere MCC	S/Man	Yellow	Scorpa	250
50 Connor	Johnson	Normandy MCC	Y/Expert	White	TRS	250